** RELEASED FOR MANUFACTURE ** —— Published: 09/18/2008 14:29:41

1 2 3 4 5 7 = s \ 10 \ 11 \ | 2
[ TEM DESCRIPTION QTY
| | POWER FRAME : 1
> | CRANK : 1
: e 1 3 | CONNECTING ROD: 2
- 4 | ROD BEARING: HALF SHELL 4
a - T | L __ 5 | WRIST PING =
- JE 65 | CROSSHEAD: 2
e q — 7 | SEAL HOLDER: 2
'. ° 7 1 3 |SEAL: PONY ROD 2
’\ 9 |BACK COVER: 1
= ‘_“ _ 10 | GASKET: BACK COVER 1
‘ ) 11 |0IL SEAL SHAFT: ”
) 12 | BALL BEARING: 2
— ’ 13 |RETAINER RING: WH-75 1
R 14 |RETAINING RING: >
e f ; 15 | CAP SCREW: HEX HEAD, 3/8 X .75 LG 5
Aad 16 | CAP SCREW: HEX HEAD, 1/2 X 1.00 LG 2
- 17 |CAP SCREW: HEX HD #10 X .75 LG 2
e - _ 18 |HEX NUT: #10 (NOT SHOWN) 2
' E— 19 | LOCK WASHER: REGULAR, 1/2 2
— >0 | WASHER: BELLEVILLE, 3/8 5
21 |OIL SLINGER: RH 1
’ 22 |BOLTING STRIP: (NOT SHOWN) 1
: B ' >3 | PROTECTIVE COVER: 1
\_ 24 |NIPPLE: 1/4 5S40, 1/4 NPT X 2.00LGX2.00| I
~g 25 |NIPPLE: 1/4 5S40, 1/4 NPT X 1.258L06X1.25] 1
TM/ >6 | COUPL ING: 1
— <2 &= 5 >7 |REDUCER: 1/4 NPT X 1/8 NPT 1
i f _ >3 | LUBE VENT: 1/8-27 PTF 1
= % e 29 |ELBOW: 1/4 FEMALE NPT 1
= == 2= = / }[HQH 30 |PIPE PLUG: SQ HEAD, 3/4 NPT 1
0 == ! 31 |PIPE PLUG: 1/4 NPT 1
o 32 |PIPE PLUG: SQ HEAD, 1/8 NPT (NOT SHOWN| 1
. — liig p i
-
@ TIJ
=
. >4
20
B (2
16
5
1 O
- 23
) PRWESVDQUMTENEANDAAT%E ICN;FOCF?M%\NTENICO[N)T%NFDTHEFEEQL D0 NOT SCA%ENTEIEER?WINSTHERWISE SPE?[{EIFEQSN@E DES%WEIOS SN ASSENEL s ADA - BSMERF 108 Dé\éE}\PRZO%
A M AREANTDHEMACYONNFOJTDEBNETIRAELPRAONDDUCEEXDC}UUSSIEVDE PDRIOSPCELROTSYEDOTOFRMCMATDEECHPNUOBLLOIGCIES QEEAE[!%{JOESGQEEé%m@g? f WMUM -+ .030 1,762 ] SPE%EKEDETéOi%ﬁ?DD DRAF[&JNUGDEE%EMCJK[KB STEVE D??(EEDJUNZOOE% 'FMCTechnoIogies
i [N ANY MANNER PRIOR TO EXPRESS WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION BY FUC XX -+ .0151.38] ] MOTOR MOUNT SESTON REVIEW: DATES
oo s T A s oo 1 e o s |0+ R 112 TR e
b b L e
WITHOUT PRIOR EXPRESS WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION BY FMC TECHNOLOGIES. |ALL DIA'S CONCENTRIC WITHIN 010 [.254) T.I1.R. FVANS, AARON [0-SEP-2008 UBOOQOZWZ
1 2 3 4 5 7 s 9 \ 10 1 \ e




